
I.D.:	58433294

Pachet	materiale	comunicatii

Data
publicarii

30.06.21 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

14.547,00	RON	-	14.547,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.MODUL	SFP	TP-LINK	MiniGBIC,	Multi-mode,conector	LC,	„TL-SM311LM”	-	15	buc	2.Patchcord
SC/UPC-LC/UPC,	MM,	50/125	duplex,	OM3	fiber	,	3.0mm,	L=1	m	-	15	buc	3.Switch	TP-Link	cu
management	L2,	24	Porturi.Gigabit,	4	x	SFP	Gigabit	„TL-SG3428”	-	11buc	4.SWITCH	TP-LINK
L2+	cu	management	16	porturi	Gigabit	+	2	sloturi	SFP,	carcasa	metalica,	rackabil	„T2600G-
18TS(TL-SG3216)”-	4	buc	5.SWITCH	TP-LINK	24	porturi	Gigabit,	easy	smart,carcasa	metalica,
rackabil	„TL-SG1024DE”	-	6	buc	6.	Mixer	Audio	Behringer	Xenyx	Q1204USB	-	1	buc	7	.Set	2x
Microfon	Wireless	Behringer	ULM302MIC	-	1buc	8.	AKG	WMS	40	Mini	Vocal	-	1	buc	9	.STATIV
MICROFON	K&M	23200-300-55-	4buc	10.	CORDIAL	CFM0.6MV	cablu	audio.	Conectori:	1	xjack
1/4"	stereo	-	1	x	XLR	tata,	cu	mufe	REAN.Lungime:	0.6	m.	-	8	buc	11.CORDIAL	CFY	0.9	WPP
cablu	audio.	Conectori:	2	x	jack	6.3	mm	mono	-	jack	3.5	mm	stereo	Lungime:	0.9	m.	-	1buc
Termen	maxim	de	livrare	05.07.2021


